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Anlage

Hauberg 6, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Hallenadresse

Hauberg 6, 70771 Musberg

Sportwart/in
Konitzer, Frank
frank@koenitzer.de

Jugendwart/in
Huber, Seher

T 0172 6062241 seher.huber@yahoo.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Joachim Spalcke

m 01515 4436462; Joachim.spalcke@woodward.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Seidel, Frank-Patrick
Mader, Jochen
Spalcke, Joachim
Bauer, Jorg

Antunez, José (ESP A/D)

Léchner, Ulrich
Haditsch, Alexander
Schick, Florian
Weinmann, Jan
Kist, Christian
Brune, Philipp

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Konitzer, Frank
Geenen, Joachim
Baumann, Rudiger
Gollwitzer, Marcus
Engelhardt, Stefan
Schuster, Jochen
Schneck, Helmut
Huber, Harald
Rabus, Peter

E10Haarer, Peter
E11Bohler, Arnd
E12Reich, Matthias
E13Gebert, Giinther
E14Prof. Wanner, Gerhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450326
17250242
17110770
17150435
17652375
16650087
17455506
18252599
18353178
18252610
17651038

16550310
16450341
15750865
16993107
16551210
15752077
16750411
17281850
15850760
16162592
17054000
16354039
15450765
16451766

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Mittelkramer, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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16354040 LK24,0
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